South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 24, 2024, 04:14:59 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H 2618 General Bill, By T.J. Ervin, P. Evatt, R.L. Helmly, Kirsh, A.V. Rawl, Sheheen and Wilkins
Similar (S 0258)

A Bill to amend Chapter 3 of Title 24, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Prison System, by adding
Article 11, so as to provide a means, in extreme circumstances, for prisoner overcrowding of the prisons of the State of South
Carolina to be alleviated, in order to insure humane conditions of confinement, security of the prisons, and proper operation of
the prisons as provided by law.

03/03/83
03/03/83
04/05/83
04/06/83
04/19/83
01/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1292

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1292
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1845
Objection by Rep. J. Bradley, J. Arthur, Kohn & Winstead HJ-1915

Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Arthur HJ-2298

Tabled HJ-445

Page 1 of 1



