South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 04:14:59 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H 2618 General Bill, By T.J. Ervin, P. Evatt, R.L. Helmly, Kirsh, A.V. Rawl, Sheheen and Wilkins Similar (S 0258)

A Bill to amend Chapter 3 of Title 24, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Prison System, by adding Article 11, so as to provide a means, in extreme circumstances, for prisoner overcrowding of the prisons of the State of South Carolina to be alleviated, in order to insure humane conditions of confinement, security of the prisons, and proper operation of the prisons as provided by law.

03/03/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1292
03/03/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1292
04/05/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1845
04/06/83	House	Objection by Rep. J. Bradley, J. Arthur, Kohn & Winstead HJ-1915
04/19/83	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Arthur HJ-2298
01/12/84	House	Tabled HJ-445